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NICHOLAS TANNER 01653
24

Reference
0499200

TRIP #

Del Date
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/15/16
06/15/16
06/15/16
06/15/16
06/15/16
06/15/16
06/16/16

Payroll

07/01/16

319023
SJ 6189

8905287
NW 0837

319099

5331978

358803

110189715

§$3701
1) 5142
061616

$

889.88

Account
MXD
BEDROOM
STI
MXD
STI
ABF
MXD
TUSCANY
XEROX
STI
STI
XEROX

07/08/16

06/13 - 16/16

Stop Name
M TAYLOR
F HARRIS
SPORTS AUTHORITY
C JONES
GLENN WHICKER
LILIANE HAUB
L HAUB
J RANDALL
GAME AND FISH
SUNLIGHT SPORTS
WILLIAM SWEETSER
SHUTTLE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

P733

City
LONETREE
GREEN RIVER

ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS

$

BOULDER
CORA
CORA

DANIEL
LANDER
coby
coby

BILLINGS

593.25

(250.00)

343.25

State
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WYy
MT

%

S 190.61
S 43.75
S 506.19
S -

$ -

S 140.00
5 =

S 74.38
$  528.20
$ _

$ _

5 -

$ 1,483.13



